

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL

**WP(C) No. 435 of 2018 with**  
**WP(C) No. 435 of 2018**

M/S Northern Agency

**..... Petitioner**

-Versus-

FCI

**..... Respondent**

BEFORE

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MR. N.KOTISWAR SINGH**

For the petitioner	::	Mr. H.S Paonam, Sr. Advocate
For the respondent	::	H. Tarunkumar, Advocate
Date of Order	::	28.08.2018.

**ORDER**

On joint prayer, list the matters on 31<sup>st</sup> August, 2018.

**JUDGE**

*kim*