

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

**W.P(C) No. 435 of 2018 with
W.P(C) No. 326 of 2018**

M/s Northern Agency

....Petitioner

-Versus-

The Food Corporation of India & 3 Ors.

....Respondents

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

10.12.2018

As requested by the parties, list these matters on 11.12.2018
as part heard.

JUDGE

joshua