

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
WP(C) No. 435 of 2018 with WP(C) No. 326 of 2018

M/S Northern Agency

..... ***Petitioner***

-Versus-

The Food Corporation of India

..... ***Respondent***

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
ORDER

17-12-2018

As requested by the parties, list the matters tomorrow i.e., 18th
December, 2018.

Earlier interim order, if any, will continue till the next date.

JUDGE

kim