

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR  
AT IMPHAL**

**WP(C) No. 435 of 2018**

M/S Northern Agency.

***...Petitioner***

**- Versus -**

The Food Corporation of India.

***...Respondent***

**With  
WP(C) No. 326 of 2018**

**B E F O R E  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. GUNESHWAR SHARMA**

**ORDER**

**25-07-2024**

On joint request, list these matters on 22-08-2024.

Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

**JUDGE**

*Victoria*